
Veterans Certifying Officials 2022-2023 
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CARDINAL STRITCH 

CARROLL 

CARTHAGE 

CONCORDIA 

EDGEWOOD 

HERZING - BROOKFIELD 

HERZING - KENOSHA 

HERZING - MADISON 

LAKELAND 

LAWRENCE 

MARIAN 

MARQUETTE 

MEDICAL COLLEGE OF WI 

MIAD 

MSOE 

MOUNT MARY 

NASHOTAH  

NORTHLAND 

RIPON 

ST. NORBERT 

VITERBO 

WISCONSIN LUTHERAN 

Austin Haynes 414.382.6046 Austin.haynes@alverno.edu 

Mary Jo Moore 920.433.6640 maryjo.moore@bellincollege.edu 

Yaffa Grossman 608.363.2219 grossman@beloit.edu 

Justin Sorenson 414.410.4045 jjsorenson1@stritch.edu  

Mary Hensel 262.524.7211 mhensel@carrollu.edu 

Office of the Registrar 262.551.6100 registrars@carthage.edu 

Barb Ellmaker 262.243.4350 barb.ellmaker@cuw.edu 

Matthew Schroeder 608.663.4266 mjschroeder@edgewood.edu 

Erin Ginn 262.287.9562 eginn@herzing.edu 

Erin Ginn 262.287.9562 eginn@herzing.edu 

Erin Ginn 262.287.9562 eginn@herzing.edu 

Sue Bialk 920.565.1032 x2377 bialkse@lakeland.edu 

Ryan Gebler 920.832.6583 geblerr@lawrence.edu 

Debra Barrett 920.923.8127 dabarrett08@marianuniversity.edu 

Mechelle Cockfield 414.288.7507 mechelle.cockfield@marquette.edu 

Kari McDermott 414.955.8733 acadreg@mcw.edu 

Admissions Office 414.291.8070 admissions@miad.edu 

Jacob Smith 414.277.7511 smithjr@msoe.edu 

Heidi Harrison 414.930.3581 harrisoh@mtmary.edu 

Financial Aid Office 262.646.6500 financialaid@nashotah.edu 

Gabrielle Hodges 715.682.1255 ghodges@northland.edu 

Linda Kinziger 920.748.8358 kinzigerl@ripon.edu 

Carl Graf 920.403.3215 carl.graf@snc.edu 

Financial Aid 608.796.3900 financialaid@viterbo.edu  

Brett Valerio 414.443.8785 brett.valerio@wlc.edu 
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